Labmix

find your standards

Cream cheese 50 % f.i.d.m.

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Description
Best before: 02/2023

Text/Information

MUVA-FK-1232
2009

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter

Fat

Dry matter

Protein

Lactose

Milk acid

pH Value

Chloride (CI)

Sodium chloride (via Ch

loride)

CAS number

[63-42-3]

Concentration/Value
13,72

25,94

6,88

29

524

4,55

451

0,74

Unit

0/100g
g/100g
0/100g
g/100g
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Method

mg/100 g

mg/100 g

g/100g
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